Department Name 

Mark D. Dorsett 
Mark.dorsett@browardschools.com  
754-321-4753 

Brandon J. Pitman 
Brandon.pitman@browardschools.com  
754-321-4317 

Background:  
This bid is to provide ground maintenance services for the following: 

#1) One hundred forty-nine (149) District sites. 
#2) An additional thirty (30) sites utilize this bid to purchase grounds maintenance services funded by the 
individual school’s operating budget. A total of one hundred seventy-nine (179) District sites use this bid. 

Awarded Vendor and Contract Pricing  

Contact Information  Items Awarded 

VENDOR #144373 
Brightview Landscape Services, Inc. 
Attn: Peter Olmedo 
440 Sawgrass Corporate pkwy #102 

Refer to the attached award recommendation